
Government of India
Ministry of Defence

Ordnance Factory Board
10A, S.K. Bose Road

Kolkata - 700001

CENTRALISED VENDOR REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that M/s ENGINEERING AIDS, S.No.199/5b, No.14, Vayalanallur Village, Balaji Chamber Street Chennai Tamil

Nadu is registered at Ordnance Factory Board for following Items.

 

Sl.
No.

Factory / Unit Item Nomenclature Initial Date of
Registration

1 Engine Factory Avadi Assy Piston pin with end cap[] 12-06-2019

2 Angle Piece 21-05-2016

3 Assy Manifold Intake 21-05-2016

4 Assy Pipe 21-05-2016

5 Axle Assy 21-05-2016

6 Ball 2-40 Gost 3722-81 U 21-05-2016

7 Band 21-05-2016

8 Bolt M10x20 21-05-2016

9 Bolt M8x20 21-05-2016

10 Bolt M8x30 21-05-2016

11 Bracket 21-05-2016

12 Breather Packing 21-05-2016

13 Bush for Con.rod big end 21-05-2016

14 Bushing 21-05-2016

15 Camshaft Bearing assy 21-05-2016

16 Camshaft Thrust Bearing assy 21-05-2016

17 Cleat 21-05-2016

18 Clip assy 21-05-2016

19 Cone set for Coupling unit(V-46) 21-05-2016

Page 1/8



20 Coupling unit for V92S2 21-05-2016

21 Elbow 21-05-2016

22 Filter fastening Belt assy 21-05-2016

23 Holder 21-05-2016

24 Idle Gear Axle 21-05-2016

25 Intake Manifold 21-05-2016

26 Lever 21-05-2016

27 Mobile Tool Trolley 21-05-2016

28 Nut 21-05-2016

29 Nut M10 21-05-2016

30 Nut M6 21-05-2016

31 Nut M8 21-05-2016

32 Oil pipe to Camshaft LH 21-05-2016

33 Oil pipe to Camshaft RH 21-05-2016

34 Oil pipe to Pump 21-05-2016

35 Piston pin 21-05-2016

36 Plate 21-05-2016

37 Plug 21-05-2016

38 Rotor Blade 21-05-2016

39 Shaft with Impeller 21-05-2016

40 Shell Bearing 21-05-2016

41 Spanner for Injector nut 21-05-2016

42 Spring washer 21-05-2016

43 Sub Assy Pipe Flange 21-05-2016

44 Suction pipe 21-05-2016

45 Supporting ring Thrust Journal 21-05-2016

46 Swivel Nipple 21-05-2016

47 T-Piece 21-05-2016

48 Tappet 21-05-2016

Page 2/8



49 Tightening Stud 21-05-2016

50 Valve Guide 21-05-2016

51 Valve Seat 21-05-2016

52 Water pipe LH 21-05-2016

53 CONNECTING BRANCH PIPE[62] 12-06-2019

54 ASSY PISTON PIN WITH END CAP.[62] 12-06-2019

55 Camshaft thrust bearing Assy (SB 306-0303)

[Deemed Registration]

09-04-2021

56 RH Branch Pipe (SB 3321-14-1) [Deemed

Registration]

09-04-2021

57 Heavy Vehicle Factory LT DRIVE WHEEL SHAFT TO 2053250001

Description : LT DRIVE WHEEL SHAFT TO

2053250001 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

58 LT NON DRIVE WHEEL SHAFT TO 2053250002

Description : LT NON DRIVE WHEEL SHAFT TO

2053250002 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

59 DRIVE SHAFT AS PER DRG NO PE SP 19 A TO

2053250009 Description : DRIVE SHAFT AS PER

DRG NO PE SP 19 A TO 2053250009 [ENR

Registration]

22-10-2019

60 LONG TRAVEL DRIVE WHEEL SHAFT FOR SSL TO

2063250015 Description : LONG TRAVEL DRIVE

WHEEL SHAFT FOR SSL TO 2063250015 [ENR

Registration]

22-10-2019

61 INNER COVER ASSEMBLY DRAWING TO

6106809011 Description : INNER COVER

ASSEMBLY DRAWING TO 6106809011 [ENR

Registration]

22-10-2019

62 SCREWDRIVER TO 6201000255 Description :

SCREWDRIVER TO 6201000255 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

63 SCREWDRIVER 7810 0928 KD PLATED 21 TO

6201000306 Description : SCREWDRIVER 7810

0928 KD PLATED 21 TO 6201000306 [ENR

Registration]

22-10-2019

64 STRAP TO 6201017025 Description : STRAP TO

6201017025 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

65 WEIGHT COUNTER BALANCE TO 6201020014

Description : WEIGHT COUNTER BALANCE TO

6201020014 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

Page 3/8



66 THERMAL JACKET ASSEMBLY TO 6201020042 TO

DRG NO 2A46M CB106 CB Description : THERMAL

JACKET ASSEMBLY TO 6201020042 TO DRG NO

2A46M CB106 CB [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

67 LATCH TO 6201021099 Description : LATCH TO

6201021099 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

68 MACHINE GUN PKT PORT CAP TO 6201022006

Description : MACHINE GUN PKT PORT CAP TO

6201022006 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

69 STRAP TO 6201023044 Description : STRAP TO

6201023044 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

70 LEFT HAND VALVE ASSY TO 6201034007

Description : LEFT HAND VALVE ASSY TO

6201034007 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

71 RIGHT HAND VALVE ASSY TO 6201034014

Description : RIGHT HAND VALVE ASSY TO

6201034014 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

72 LEFT HAND BRANCH PIPE ASSY TO 6201034080

Description : LEFT HAND BRANCH PIPE ASSY TO

6201034080 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

73 SPRING RING TO 6201040065 Description :

SPRING RING TO 6201040065 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

74 SPRING RING TO 6201040066 Description :

SPRING RING TO 6201040066 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

75 SPRING RING TO 6201040073 Description :

SPRING RING TO 6201040073 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

76 FLOATING RING TO 6201043008 Description :

FLOATING RING TO 6201043008 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

77 TUBE TO 6201063043 Description : TUBE TO

6201063043 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

78 TUBE TO 6201063044 Description : TUBE TO

6201063044 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

79 FLANGE ASSY TO 6201086002 Description :

FLANGE ASSY TO 6201086002 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

80 PIPE TO 6201091018 Description : PIPE TO

6201091018 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

81 SUPPORT ASSY TO 6201093064 Description :

SUPPORT ASSY TO 6201093064 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

Page 4/8



82 BODY ASSY TO 6201210139 Description : BODY

ASSY TO 6201210139 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

83 BRACKET ASSY TO 6201291032 Description :

BRACKET ASSY TO 6201291032 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

84 SUPPORT TO 6206009038 Description : SUPPORT

TO 6206009038 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

85 ECCENTRIC BUSH TO 6206205083 Description :

ECCENTRIC BUSH TO 6206205083 [ENR

Registration]

22-10-2019

86 CAP FOR MACHINE GUN PORT TO 6206207015

Description : CAP FOR MACHINE GUN PORT TO

6206207015 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

87 BUSHING TO 6206208040 Description : BUSHING

TO 6206208040 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

88 HANDLE TO 6206211032 Description : HANDLE TO

6206211032 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

89 WASHER TO 6206211226 Description : WASHER

TO 6206211226 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

90 PIPE TO 6206304005 Description : PIPE TO

6206304005 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

91 FLANGE TO 6206304814 Description : FLANGE TO

6206304814 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

92 PIPE TO 6206305259 Description : PIPE TO

6206305259 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

93 BRANCH PIPE TO 6206306007 Description :

BRANCH PIPE TO 6206306007 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

94 THROW OUT DEVICE TO 6206401193 Description :

THROW OUT DEVICE TO 6206401193 [ENR

Registration]

22-10-2019

95 CIRCLIP TO 6206402112 Description : CIRCLIP TO

6206402112 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

96 SPRING RING TO 6206411053 Description :

SPRING RING TO 6206411053 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

97 SHACKLE ASSY TO 6206417023 Description :

SHACKLE ASSY TO 6206417023 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

98 ROD TO 6206419136 Description : ROD TO

6206419136 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

Page 5/8



99 BUSH TO 6206420134 Description : BUSH TO

6206420134 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

100 PIPE LINE ASSY TO 6206421024 Description : PIPE

LINE ASSY TO 6206421024 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

101 LEVER WITH CABLE ASSY TO 6206604243

Description : LEVER WITH CABLE ASSY TO

6206604243 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

102 SPANNER TO 6206606012 Description : SPANNER

TO 6206606012 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

103 BRACKET TO 6206607836 Description : BRACKET

TO 6206607836 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

104 BOSS TO 6206804614 Description : BOSS TO

6206804614 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

105 PIPE UNION TO 6206804620 Description : PIPE

UNION TO 6206804620 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

106 JACKET ASSY DRG TO 6206809022 TO DRG NO

2A26CB06CB Description : JACKET ASSY DRG TO

6206809022 TO DRG NO 2A26CB06CB [ENR

Registration]

22-10-2019

107 VALVE TO 6206861059 Description : VALVE TO

6206861059 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

108 VALVE CUP TO 6206861061 Description : VALVE

CUP TO 6206861061 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

109 RACK FOR STORAGE BATTERY RH ASSY TO

6206902122 Description : RACK FOR STORAGE

BATTERY RH ASSY TO 6206902122 [ENR

Registration]

22-10-2019

110 NUT TO 6207419307 Description : NUT TO

6207419307 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

111 NUT TO 6207419308 Description : NUT TO

6207419308 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

112 SPRING WASHER TO 7037706020 Description :

SPRING WASHER TO 7037706020 [ENR

Registration]

22-10-2019

113 SPRING WASHER TO 7037816050 Description :

SPRING WASHER TO 7037816050 [ENR

Registration]

22-10-2019

114 WASHER TO 7039516016 Description : WASHER

TO 7039516016 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

Page 6/8



115 WASHER TO 7039914025 Description : WASHER

TO 7039914025 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

116 BOSS M12X22X70 TO 7045212103 Description :

BOSS M12X22X70 TO 7045212103 [ENR

Registration]

22-10-2019

117 BOSS M12X22X100 TO 7045212109 Description :

BOSS M12X22X100 TO 7045212109 [ENR

Registration]

22-10-2019

118 BOSS TO 7045212110 Description : BOSS TO

7045212110 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

119 BOSS M12X22X130 TO 7045212112 Description :

BOSS M12X22X130 TO 7045212112 [ENR

Registration]

22-10-2019

120 SCREWDRIVER 7810 0928 TO 7070914005

Description : SCREWDRIVER 7810 0928 TO

7070914005 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

121 WASHER TO 7107002002 Description : WASHER

TO 7107002002 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

122 CLAMP CHROME PLATING TO 7109002012

Description : CLAMP CHROME PLATING TO

7109002012 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

 

Registration No. : AAAFE0237F

Initial Date of Registration : 12-06-2019

Downloaded at : 24/09/2024 08:58 am

 

Conditions of Registration:

1. This Registration has been carried out based on self-declared documents furnished by Vendor.

2. Changes, if any, in Address or constitution of the Firm, major Machinery/Equipment or Technology should be intimated to the

Registration Authority immediately.

3. The Registration Authority reserves the right to cancel this Registration Certificate at any time.

4. Registration will be valid for 05 years with automatic renewal unless cancelled on account of administrative reasons.

 

 This is a system generated certificate. Hence no separate signature is required.

 

Page 7/8



participation in Tender process only.

NOTE: It is only a registration of vendor. It does not grant any special supply status to the Vendor. It is for the purpose of 

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 8/8

http://www.tcpdf.org

